
NEW ZEALAND

LISTENER

_
Incerporating N.Z. RADIO RECORD

Every Friday Price Threepence

EDITORIAL, AND BUSINESS OFFICES:115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1.
Box 1707, G.P.O.
Telephone 46-520,
Telegrams: "Listener," Wellington.

SEPTEMBER 17, 1946

CONTENTS
Things to Come .
Editorial \-
Letters from Listeners --
Freedom First _ for geDavin
The Oliviers Play Host to
the Press
BBC Per for RoyalTour
Sandler of the BBC
Radio Viewsreel . +
The Reith Lectures ~

The Film of the Year:
"Hamlet," reviewed by
Jno.
Inter-Provincial Quiz
Crossword Puzzle
Shortwave’ Highlights
Know Your Classics
Book Reviews
Bridson Play for NZBS
People in the Programmes
Ask Aunt Daisy ~

Short Story +s
London’ Letter: Bunyan’s
Progress = ~

8-9

10-11
11

12-13
14-15
14
15
17
18-20

24-25
26-27
29-31

32-33

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES
Mon. to Sun., Sept. 20-26 34-47

SUBSCRIPTIONS
OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including
postage), Great Britain and British Countries,‘Ab Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.),Jn

tn
aes N.Z. (Special Rates). — lt paid
advance at any Monsey Order Post Office:Iwelve months,ms Py six months, 6/-; three
months, 3/-.
RENEWALS. — Two weeks aotice of t
newal is required.
CHANGE OF ADDRESS. — Two weeks
notice required Please give

Rath
the new and

the old address,

The HAYMANeINFEA RED
HEALTH
RADIATOR

Made In Two Models
Floor Standard 810/3/6
Table Model E5/6/9
Freight Extra:

Emits Genuine Infra-Red Rays!
Relieves pain surely, pleasantly and with
perfect safety.
From the best dealers everywhere or
APPLIANCE DISTRIBUTORS LTD
144-6 Victoria Street West, Auckland:

REMEMBER"IF IT'S 'HAYMAN' ~there'$ none better.

bxiting
RoseMarieReidswimsuits

a2heg'
FrontpagenewsinAmerica RoseMarieReidSwim

SuitsarenowavailableinNewZealand inlovely
nylontafeta , sharkskin , printedsatin;lastexandelkskin:

RoseMonie Reid
OF CALIFORNIA

ORIGINALS IN SWIM SUITS
ATALLLEADINGFASHIONSTORES

Wholesale Distributors throughout New Zealand_~H: v HOOLE LTD:, 41 Shortland Street; Auckland, C.l:

News.


