LISTENER Incorporating N.2. RADIO RECORD

Every Friday

Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES: 115 Lambton Quay, Weilington, C.1. Box 1707, G.P.O. Telephone 46-520. Telegrams: "Listener," Wellington

SEPTEMBER 17, 1948

CONTENTS	Page
Things to Come	4
Editorial	5
Letters from Listeners -	5, 23
Freedom First for Dan	-,
Davin	6
The Oliviers Play Host to	~
the Press	7
BBC Programme for Royal	
Tour	8-9
Sandler of the BBC -	9
Radio Viewsreel	10-11
The Reith Lectures	11
The Film of the Year:	
"Hamlet," reviewed by	
Ino	12-13
Inter-Provincial Quiz =	14-15
Crossword Puzzle - •	14
Shortwave Highlights	15
Know Your Classics	17
Book Reviews	18-20
Bridson Play for NZBS -	21
People in the Programmes -	24-25
Ask Aunt Daisy	26-27
Short Story	29-31
London Letter: Bunyan's	
Progress - • •	32-33

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES

Mon. to Sun., Sept. 20-26 34-47

SUBSCRIPTIONS

OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including postage), Great Britain and British Countries, 17/6; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.), 20/-

WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates). — It paid in advance at any Money Order Post Officer Twelve months, 12/-; six months, 6/-; three months, 3/-.

RENEWALS. — Two weeks notice of re-

CHANGE OF ADDRESS. — Two weeks notice required Please give both the new and the old address.





Rose Marie Reid

ORIGINALS IN SWIM SUITS

AT ALL LEADING FASHION STORES

Wholesale Distributors throughout New Zealand-H. V. HOOLE LTD., 41 Shortland Street, Auckland, C.T.